
ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ  26-04-2024
Συνολ. ωρολόγιο τμημάτων1ο ΓΥΜΝΑΣΙΟ ΑΓΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ Σελίδα: 1/1

Το Ωρολόγιο Πρόγραμμα δημιουργήθηκε:25.4.2024 aSc Timetables

Α1
ΑρχΜετ

ΣΥΚΑΡΑ

Ιστορ

ΜΑΜΑΛΗ

Φυσ.Α.

ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ

Γεωγ

ΑΫΦΑΝΤΗ

ΠληρΟικ

ΛΕΝΤΑ /
ΤΖΑΝΟΥΛΙΝΟΥ

Α2
Γαλ

ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

Αγγλ

ΠΑΠΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

Νε.Κει.

ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ

Νε. Γλ.

ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ

Φυσ

ΑΫΦΑΝΤΗ

Μαθ

ΒΟΓΟΓΙΑ

Α3
ΟικΠλη

ΤΖΑΝΟΥΛΙΝΟΥ
ΛΕΝΤΑ

Αρχ
Πρ

ΤΟΥΛΗ

Νε.Κει.

ΣΥΚΑΡΑ

Βιολ

ΚΩΒΑΙΟΥ

Γεωγ

ΚΩΒΑΙΟΥ

Μαθ

ΛΑΜΠΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ

Α4
Γαλ

ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

ΠληΤεχ

ΚΟΛΛΙΑ /
ΤΖΑΓΚΑΡΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ

Νε.Κει.

ΣΥΚΑΡΑ

Νε. Γλ.

ΤΟΥΛΗ

Μαθ

ΚΑΛΗΝΥΚΤΑΚΗΣ

Φυσ

ΚΑΛΗΝΥΚΤΑΚΗΣ

Α5
Μουσ

ΜΕΛΑΧΡΟΙΝΑΚΗ

ΑρχΜετ

ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ

Νε.Κει.

ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

Νε. Γλ.

ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

Γεωγ

ΚΩΒΑΙΟΥ

ΤεχΠλ

ΤΖΑΓΚΑΡΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ
ΚΟΛΛΙΑ

Β1
Φυσ.Α.

ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ

ΑρχΜετ

ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

Νε.Κει.

ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

Νε. Γλ.

ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

Μαθ

ΒΟΓΟΓΙΑ

Β2
Ερ.Δεξ

ΤΖΑΝΟΥΛΙΝΟΥ

Γαλ

ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

ΑρχΜετ

ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

Αρχ
Πρ

ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

Γεωγ

ΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

Β3
Μουσ

ΜΕΛΑΧΡΟΙΝΑΚΗ

Ιστορ

ΠΑΠΓΙΑΝΝΗ

ΑρχΜετ

ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

Μαθ

ΒΟΓΟΓΙΑ

Θρησ

ΚΩΣΤΕΛΙΔΟΥ

Β4
Καλ

ΠΕΡΡΗ

Μουσ

ΜΕΛΑΧΡΟΙΝΑΚΗ

Γερμ

ΠΑΠΓΙΑΝΝΗ

Αγγλ

ΠΑΠΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

Μαθ

ΚΑΛΗΝΥΚΤΑΚΗΣ

Φυσ

ΚΟΙΜΑΣ

Β5
Γερμ

ΠΑΠΓΙΑΝΝΗ

Αγγλ

ΠΑΠΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

Θρησ

ΚΩΣΤΕΛΙΔΟΥ

Νε.Κει.

ΜΑΤΖΙΩΡΟΥ

Φυσ

ΚΟΙΜΑΣ

Γ1
Καλ

ΠΕΡΡΗ

Μουσ

ΜΕΛΑΧΡΟΙΝΑΚΗ

Ιστορ

ΜΑΤΖΙΩΡΟΥ

ΠληΤεχ

ΚΟΛΛΙΑ /
ΤΖΑΓΚΑΡΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ

ΤεχΠλ

ΤΖΑΓΚΑΡΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ
ΚΟΛΛΙΑ

Γ2
Καλ

ΠΕΡΡΗ

Χημ

ΑΫΦΑΝΤΗ

Αγγλ

ΠΕΝΤΙΚΗ

Θρησ

ΚΩΣΤΕΛΙΔΟΥ

Γ3
Χημ

ΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

Μαθ

ΒΛΑΧΟΣ

Νε.Κει.

ΜΑΜΑΛΗ

ΑρχΜετ

ΤΟΥΛΗ

Νε. Γλ.

ΜΑΜΑΛΗ

Φυσ

ΚΟΙΜΑΣ

Γ4
Φυσ.Α.

ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ

Αγγλ

ΠΕΝΤΙΚΗ

Μαθ

ΒΛΑΧΟΣ

Ιστορ

ΜΑΤΖΙΩΡΟΥ

Γ5
Χημ

ΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

Νε. Γλ.

ΣΥΚΑΡΑ

Νε.Κει.

ΣΥΚΑΡΑ

Μαθ

ΒΛΑΧΟΣ

Δευτέρα
1

08:15 -
09:00

2
09:05 -
09:50

3
10:00 -
10:45

4
10:55 -
11:40

5
11:50 -
12:35

6
12:40 -
13:25

7
13:30 -
14:10

Τρίτη
1

08:15 -
09:00

2
09:05 -
09:50

3
10:00 -
10:45

4
10:55 -
11:40

5
11:50 -
12:35

6
12:40 -
13:25

7
13:30 -
14:10

Τετάρτη
1

08:15 -
09:00

2
09:05 -
09:50

3
10:00 -
10:45

4
10:55 -
11:40

5
11:50 -
12:35

6
12:40 -
13:25

7
13:30 -
14:10

Πέμπτη
1

08:15 -
09:00

2
09:05 -
09:50

3
10:00 -
10:45

4
10:55 -
11:40

5
11:50 -
12:35

6
12:40 -
13:25

7
13:30 -
14:10

Παρασκευή
1

08:15 -
09:00

2
09:05 -
09:50

3
10:00 -
10:45

4
10:55 -
11:40

5
11:50 -
12:35

6
12:40 -
13:25

7
13:30 -
14:10


